
DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #1

Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival (3/13/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival

3/13/2014

Texas A&M-CC -

 

Men's 1600m Steeple

 

Men's 1600m Steeple  1 of 2

 

Men's 1600m Steeple  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Section(SPL)

1 Walters, Reese Shelton School 5:10.89 1(1)

2 Callbero, Jesus Elite Feet - Unattached 5:24.21 1(2)

3 Mungia, Kristopher Robstown 5:35.83 2(1)

4 Crawford, Trevor Elite Feet - Unattached 5:43.39 1(3)

5 Segovia, Andre Corpus Christi Carroll 5:45.08 1(4)

6 Pena, Matthew Corpus Christi Moody 5:51.38 2(2)

7 Arevalo, Fernando Robstown 5:57.69 2(3)

8 Mungia, David Robstown 6:01.19 2(4)

9 Clark, Brannon Shelton School 6:03.03 1(5)

10 Cabrera, Jerry Corpus Christi Moody 6:06.36 2(5)

11 Narvaez, Ryan Corpus Christi Moody 6:06.82 2(6)

12 Cisneros, Matthew Corpus Christi Moody 6:09.39 2(7)

13 Valadez, Seth Corpus Christi Carroll 6:09.71 1(6)

14 Barron, Alex Corpus Christi Carroll 6:18.24 1(7)

15 Galvan, Ryan Corpus Christi Carroll 6:55.55 1(8)

16 Olvera, Carlos Corpus Christi Moody 7:04.13 2(8)

Gunter, Jakob Elite Feet - Unattached DNS 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Walters, Reese Shelton School 5:10.89

2 Callbero, Jesus Elite Feet - Unattached 5:24.21

4 Crawford, Trevor Elite Feet - Unattached 5:43.39

5 Segovia, Andre Corpus Christi Carroll 5:45.08

9 Clark, Brannon Shelton School 6:03.03

13 Valadez, Seth Corpus Christi Carroll 6:09.71

14 Barron, Alex Corpus Christi Carroll 6:18.24

15 Galvan, Ryan Corpus Christi Carroll 6:55.55

Gunter, Jakob Elite Feet - Unattached DNS

PL Athlete Team Final

3 Mungia, Kristopher Robstown 5:35.83

6 Pena, Matthew Corpus Christi Moody 5:51.38

7 Arevalo, Fernando Robstown 5:57.69

8 Mungia, David Robstown 6:01.19

10 Cabrera, Jerry Corpus Christi Moody 6:06.36

11 Narvaez, Ryan Corpus Christi Moody 6:06.82

12 Cisneros, Matthew Corpus Christi Moody 6:09.39

16 Olvera, Carlos Corpus Christi Moody 7:04.13Tex
as

Trac
k.c

om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #2

Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival (3/13/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 100m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Laredo Alexander A 44.53 1(1)

2 Corpus Christi Carroll A 45.17 1(2)

3 Corpus Christi Carroll B 46.48 1(3)

4 Laredo Alexander B 46.82 2(1)

5 Corpus Christi Moody A 46.90 1(4)

6 Robstown A 46.98 1(5)

7 Corpus Christi Moody C 47.00 2(2)

8 Taft B 48.35 2(3)

9 Robstown B 48.88 2(4)

10 Corpus Christi Moody B 49.12 2(5)

11 Corpus Christi Carroll D 51.79 2(6)

Taft A DNS 1

Eagle Pass A DNS 1

Eagle Pass B DNS 1

Robstown C DNS 2

Corpus Christi Carroll C DNS 2

PL Team Final

1 Laredo Alexander A 44.53

2 Corpus Christi Carroll A 45.17

3 Corpus Christi Carroll B 46.48

5 Corpus Christi Moody A 46.90

6 Robstown A 46.98

Taft A DNS

Eagle Pass A DNS

Eagle Pass B DNS

PL Team Final

4 Laredo Alexander B 46.82

7 Corpus Christi Moody C 47.00

8 Taft B 48.35

9 Robstown B 48.88

10 Corpus Christi Moody B 49.12

11 Corpus Christi Carroll D 51.79

Robstown C DNS

Corpus Christi Carroll C DNS
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Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival (3/13/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Men's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Laredo Alexander A 3:31.22 2(1)

2 Corpus Christi Carroll A 3:37.90 2(2)

3 Gregory Portland Track Club A 3:38.73 2(3)

4 Laredo Alexander B 3:40.23 1(1)

5 Corpus Christi Moody A 3:41.91 2(4)

6 Elite Feet - Unattached A 3:51.62 1(2)

7 Corpus Christi Carroll C 3:54.89 2(5)

8 Corpus Christi Carroll D 3:57.80 1(3)

9 Corpus Christi Moody C 3:58.01 1(4)

10 Corpus Christi Carroll B 3:59.34 2(6)

11 Corpus Christi Moody B 4:13.19 1(5)

Eagle Pass B DNS 2

Eagle Pass A DNS 2

PL Team Final

4 Laredo Alexander B 3:40.23

6 Elite Feet - Unattached A 3:51.62

8 Corpus Christi Carroll D 3:57.80

9 Corpus Christi Moody C 3:58.01

11 Corpus Christi Moody B 4:13.19

PL Team Final

1 Laredo Alexander A 3:31.22

2 Corpus Christi Carroll A 3:37.90

3 Gregory Portland Track Club A 3:38.73

5 Corpus Christi Moody A 3:41.91

7 Corpus Christi Carroll C 3:54.89

10 Corpus Christi Carroll B 3:59.34

Eagle Pass B DNS

Eagle Pass A DNS
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3 x 1600m Medley

 

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 14:36.56

2 Laredo Alexander A 14:46.14

3 Taft A 15:32.09

4 Shelton School A 15:42.56

5 Laredo Alexander B 15:45.49

6 Robstown A 15:55.70

7 Corpus Christi Carroll B 16:02.07

8 Corpus Christi Carroll D 16:40.01

Corpus Christi Moody A DNS

Odem A DNS

Elite Feet - Unattached A DNS

Odem B DNS

Tex
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Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival (3/13/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 800m SMR

 

Men's 800m SMR  1 of 3

 

Men's 800m SMR  2 of 3

 

Men's 800m SMR  3 of 3

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 1:38.42 1(1)

2 Gregory Portland Track Club A 1:39.54 2(1)

3 Corpus Christi Moody D 1:40.71 2(2)

4 Laredo Alexander A 1:41.07 3(1)

5 Robstown A 1:45.00 2(3)

6 Taft A 1:45.02 1(2)

7 Incarnate Word (CC) A 1:45.98 2(4)

8 Laredo Alexander B 1:47.18 3(2)

9 Corpus Christi Carroll B 1:48.18 1(3)

10 Taft B 1:48.45 2(5)

11 Corpus Christi Moody A 1:48.76 1(4)

12 Corpus Christi Carroll D 1:50.88 2(6)

13 Corpus Christi Carroll C 1:54.36 1(5)

14 Shelton School A 1:58.99 1(6)

Eagle Pass A DNS 1

Corpus Christi Moody B DNS 3

Eagle Pass B DNS 3

Robstown B DNS 3

Corpus Christi Moody C DNS 3

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 1:38.42

6 Taft A 1:45.02

9 Corpus Christi Carroll B 1:48.18

11 Corpus Christi Moody A 1:48.76

13 Corpus Christi Carroll C 1:54.36

14 Shelton School A 1:58.99

Eagle Pass A DNS

PL Team Final

2 Gregory Portland Track Club A 1:39.54

3 Corpus Christi Moody D 1:40.71

5 Robstown A 1:45.00

7 Incarnate Word (CC) A 1:45.98

10 Taft B 1:48.45

12 Corpus Christi Carroll D 1:50.88

PL Team Final

4 Laredo Alexander A 1:41.07

8 Laredo Alexander B 1:47.18

Corpus Christi Moody B DNS

Eagle Pass B DNS

Robstown B DNS

Corpus Christi Moody C DNSTex
as
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Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival (3/13/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's 4000m DMR

 

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 11:13.22

2 Laredo Alexander A 11:15.66

3 Laredo Alexander B 11:33.08

4 Taft A 11:40.09

5 Corpus Christi Carroll B 11:43.22

6 Elite Feet - Unattached A 11:43.62

7 Gregory Portland Track Club A 12:06.88

8 Corpus Christi Moody A 12:33.84

9 Shelton School A 12:36.58

10 Corpus Christi Carroll C 13:11.13

11 Robstown A 13:25.90

Tex
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Men's 330mShuttle Hurdles

 

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 54.63

2 Shelton School A 56.19

Eagle Pass A DNS

Tex
as
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k.c

om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #8
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Men's High Jump

 

Men's High Jump  1 of 2

 

Men's High Jump  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Owens, Tanner Shelton School 1.88m 1(1)

2 Allen, Travis Laredo Alexander 1.72m 1(2)

3 Wilson, Andrew Corpus Christi Carroll 1.62m 2(1)

4 Walters, Reese Shelton School 1.62m 1(4)

5 Dennis, Herculano Corpus Christi Carroll 1.62m 1(3)

Wilson, Andrew Corpus Christi Carroll 1.62m 1

Betancourt, Justyn Laredo Alexander NH 1

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Owens, Tanner Shelton School 1.88m

2 Allen, Travis Laredo Alexander 1.72m

5 Dennis, Herculano Corpus Christi Carroll 1.62m

4 Walters, Reese Shelton School 1.62m

Wilson, Andrew Corpus Christi Carroll 1.62m

Betancourt, Justyn Laredo Alexander NH

PL Athlete Team Final

3 Wilson, Andrew Corpus Christi Carroll 1.62m

Tex
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Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival (3/13/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Men's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Trevino, Edward Laredo Alexander 3.97m

2 Ferguson, Harrison Unattached 3.51m

3 Ramirez, Giani Corpus Christi Carroll 3.36m

3 Owens, Tanner Shelton School 3.36m

5 BONDA, FILIBERTO Laredo Alexander 3.20m

6 Nieder, John Russell Shelton School 3.05m

Tex
as

Trac
k.c

om



DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to IslanderTrack&Field #10
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Men's Long Jump

 

Men's Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Men's Long Jump  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 SANCHEZ, LUZZZOA Laredo Alexander 6.65m 1(1)

2 Nanez, Richard Taft 6.52m 2(1)

3 Jones, Jesse Corpus Christi Carroll 6.42m 1(2)

4 Owens, Tanner Shelton School 6.32m 1(3)

5 Joseph, Elijah Corpus Christi Carroll 5.96m 2(2)

6 Irving, Robert Corpus Christi Carroll 5.91m 1(4)

7 Rodrguez, Andrew Corpus Christi Carroll 5.84m 1(5)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 SANCHEZ, LUZZZOA Laredo Alexander 6.65m

3 Jones, Jesse Corpus Christi Carroll 6.42m

4 Owens, Tanner Shelton School 6.32m

6 Irving, Robert Corpus Christi Carroll 5.91m

7 Rodrguez, Andrew Corpus Christi Carroll 5.84m

PL Athlete Team Final

2 Nanez, Richard Taft 6.52m

5 Joseph, Elijah Corpus Christi Carroll 5.96m

Tex
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Men's Shot Put

 

Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Perez, Andrew Taft 13.71m 2(1)

2 Ramirez, Eric Corpus Christi Carroll 12.21m 1(1)

3 Huerta, Anthony Corpus Christi Carroll 11.20m 1(2)

4 Coronado, Isaac Corpus Christi Moody 11.17m 1(3)

5 Davis, Darvin Corpus Christi Carroll 10.84m 2(2)

6 Hernandez, Matthew Corpus Christi Moody 8.73m 2(3)

PL Athlete Team Final

2 Ramirez, Eric Corpus Christi Carroll 12.21m

3 Huerta, Anthony Corpus Christi Carroll 11.20m

4 Coronado, Isaac Corpus Christi Moody 11.17m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Perez, Andrew Taft 13.71m

5 Davis, Darvin Corpus Christi Carroll 10.84m

6 Hernandez, Matthew Corpus Christi Moody 8.73m

Tex
as
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Men's Discus

 

Men's Discus  1 of 2

 

Men's Discus  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Perez, Andrew Taft 45.72m 2(1)

2 Anderson-Pola, Keanu Corpus Christi Carroll 40.36m 2(2)

3 Rosales, Aaron Corpus Christi Carroll 36.39m 2(3)

4 Salazar, Roy Robstown 34.84m 1(1)

5 WHITFIELD, WHITFIELD Laredo Alexander 33.35m 2(4)

6 Coronado, Isaac Corpus Christi Moody 31.25m 1(2)

7 Balolong, Riley Corpus Christi Carroll 31.14m 2(5)

PL Athlete Team Final

4 Salazar, Roy Robstown 34.84m

6 Coronado, Isaac Corpus Christi Moody 31.25m

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Perez, Andrew Taft 45.72m

2 Anderson-Pola, Keanu Corpus Christi Carroll 40.36m

3 Rosales, Aaron Corpus Christi Carroll 36.39m

5 WHITFIELD, WHITFIELD Laredo Alexander 33.35m

7 Balolong, Riley Corpus Christi Carroll 31.14m

Tex
as

Trac
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Women's 1600m Steeple

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Alvarado, Naira Ingleside 6:22.29

2 Gonzalez, Chelsea Corpus Christi Carroll 6:27.75

3 Almaguer, Desiland Elite Feet - Unattached 6:30.41

4 Peter, Alexis Elite Feet - Unattached 7:07.66

5 Villarreal, Alyssa Elite Feet - Unattached 7:16.19

6 Spearman, Audrey Ingleside 7:25.76

Smith, Kendall Elite Feet - Unattached DNS

Peter, Mikayla Elite Feet - Unattached DNS
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Women's 4 x 100m Relay

 

Women's 4 x 100m Relay  1 of 2

 

Women's 4 x 100m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 51.55 1(1)

2 Laredo Alexander A 53.66 1(2)

3 Ingleside A 54.28 1(3)

4 Elite Feet - Unattached A 55.04 1(4)

5 Laredo Alexander B 55.88 2(1)

6 Corpus Christi Moody A 56.05 1(5)

7 Robstown B 1:00.34 2(2)

8 Shelton School A 1:00.65 1(6)

Odem A DNS 1

Robstown A DNS 1

Corpus Christi Moody C DNS 2

Ingleside B DNS 2

Corpus Christi Moody B DNF 2

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 51.55

2 Laredo Alexander A 53.66

3 Ingleside A 54.28

4 Elite Feet - Unattached A 55.04

6 Corpus Christi Moody A 56.05

8 Shelton School A 1:00.65

Odem A DNS

Robstown A DNS

PL Team Final

5 Laredo Alexander B 55.88

7 Robstown B 1:00.34

Corpus Christi Moody C DNS

Ingleside B DNS

Corpus Christi Moody B DNF

Tex
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  1 of 2

 

Women's 4 x 400m Relay  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 4:12.22 1(1)

2 Laredo Alexander A 4:15.54 1(2)

3 Elite Feet - Unattached A 4:24.65 1(3)

4 Laredo Alexander B 4:26.97 2(1)

5 Laredo Alexander C 4:34.73 2(2)

6 Elite Feet - Unattached B 4:36.42 2(3)

7 Ingleside A 4:55.55 1(4)

8 Ingleside B 5:03.93 2(4)

9 Shelton School A 5:32.04 1(5)

Corpus Christi Moody A DNS 1

Corpus Christi Moody B DNS 1

Odem A DNS 2

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 4:12.22

2 Laredo Alexander A 4:15.54

3 Elite Feet - Unattached A 4:24.65

7 Ingleside A 4:55.55

9 Shelton School A 5:32.04

Corpus Christi Moody A DNS

Corpus Christi Moody B DNS

PL Team Final

4 Laredo Alexander B 4:26.97

5 Laredo Alexander C 4:34.73

6 Elite Feet - Unattached B 4:36.42

8 Ingleside B 5:03.93

Odem A DNS

Tex
as

Trac
k.c
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3 x 1600m Medley

 

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 17:38.34

2 Elite Feet - Unattached A 17:38.84

3 Laredo Alexander A 18:04.65

4 Elite Feet - Unattached B 18:29.13

5 Ingleside A 18:43.97

6 Elite Feet - Unattached C 18:50.53

7 Ingleside B 19:23.08

8 Robstown A 20:35.73

Tex
as

Trac
k.c
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Women's 800m SMR

 

Women's 800m SMR  1 of 2

 

Women's 800m SMR  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Laredo Alexander A 1:55.55 2(1)

2 Corpus Christi Carroll A 1:56.55 1(1)

3 Laredo Alexander B 1:59.84 2(2)

4 Incarnate Word (CC) A 2:01.42 2(3)

5 Corpus Christi Moody A 2:02.98 2(4)

6 Elite Feet - Unattached A 2:03.79 1(2)

7 Ingleside A 2:05.18 1(3)

8 Robstown B 2:07.00 1(4)

9 Ingleside B 2:15.00 1(5)

10 Corpus Christi Moody B 2:20.78 2(5)

11 Shelton School A 2:22.62 1(6)

PL Team Final

2 Corpus Christi Carroll A 1:56.55

6 Elite Feet - Unattached A 2:03.79

7 Ingleside A 2:05.18

8 Robstown B 2:07.00

9 Ingleside B 2:15.00

11 Shelton School A 2:22.62

PL Team Final

1 Laredo Alexander A 1:55.55

3 Laredo Alexander B 1:59.84

4 Incarnate Word (CC) A 2:01.42

5 Corpus Christi Moody A 2:02.98

10 Corpus Christi Moody B 2:20.78

Tex
as

Trac
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Women's 4000m DMR

 

PL Team Final

1 Laredo Alexander A 13:09.71

2 Elite Feet - Unattached A 13:28.97

3 Corpus Christi Carroll A 13:34.49

4 Gregory Portland Track Club A 14:03.66

5 Elite Feet - Unattached B 14:15.97

6 Ingleside A 14:33.93

7 Laredo Alexander B 14:50.20

8 Robstown A 15:00.43

9 Ingleside B 16:10.40

Odem A DNS

Corpus Christi Moody A DNS

Tex
as

Trac
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Women's 300mShuttle Hurdles

 

Women's 300mShuttle Hurdles  1 of 2

 

Women's 300mShuttle Hurdles  2 of 2

 

PL Team Final Heat(HP)

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 23.46 2(1)

2 Ingleside A 23.56 2(2)

3 Laredo Alexander A 23:45.35 1(1)

4 Ingleside B 23:53.51 1(2)

Odem A DNS 1

PL Team Final

3 Laredo Alexander A 23:45.35

4 Ingleside B 23:53.51

Odem A DNS

PL Team Final

1 Corpus Christi Carroll A 23.46

2 Ingleside A 23.56

Tex
as

Trac
k.c
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Women's High Jump

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Kazen, Claire Laredo Alexander 1.52m

2 Palmer, Brandy Corpus Christi Carroll 1.47m

3 Rodriguez, Dannika Laredo Alexander 1.37m

3 Magnon, Ameli Laredo Alexander 1.37m

5 Wisner, Sophie Laredo Alexander 1.32m

5 Cox, Amber Incarnate Word (CC) 1.32m

Tex
as

Trac
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Women's Pole Vault

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Vela, Julianne Laredo Alexander 2.43m

2 Mitten, Delaney Corpus Christi Carroll 2.43m

3 Garcia, Hannah Laredo Alexander 2.28m

4 Simms, Katherine Laredo Alexander 2.28m

5 Alvarado, Naira Ingleside 2.28m

6 Sullivan, Sarah Ingleside 2.28m

Tex
as

Trac
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Women's Long Jump

 

Women's Long Jump  1 of 2

 

Women's Long Jump  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 McGill, Dominique Corpus Christi Moody 5.33m 1(1)

2 Palmer, Brandy Corpus Christi Carroll 4.87m 2(1)

3 Mitten, Delaney Corpus Christi Carroll 4.77m 2(2)

4 Kazen, Claire Laredo Alexander 4.47m 1(2)

5 Idrogo, Jazmine Laredo Alexander 4.44m 1(3)

6 Miller, Alyson Laredo Alexander 4.21m 1(4)

7 Aldape, Isabel Ingleside 4.19m 2(3)

8 Case, Ashton Shelton School 4.14m 2(4)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 McGill, Dominique Corpus Christi Moody 5.33m

4 Kazen, Claire Laredo Alexander 4.47m

5 Idrogo, Jazmine Laredo Alexander 4.44m

6 Miller, Alyson Laredo Alexander 4.21m

PL Athlete Team Final

2 Palmer, Brandy Corpus Christi Carroll 4.87m

3 Mitten, Delaney Corpus Christi Carroll 4.77m

7 Aldape, Isabel Ingleside 4.19m

8 Case, Ashton Shelton School 4.14m

Tex
as
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Islander Spring Break HS/MS Relay Carnival (3/13/2014)	 Texas A&M-CC

Women's Shot Put

 

Women's Shot Put  1 of 2

 

Women's Shot Put  2 of 2

 

PL Athlete Team Final Flight(FPL)

1 Kazen, Claire Laredo Alexander 10.96m 1(1)

2 Jayne, Justine Ingleside 10.00m 1(2)

3 Acosta, Crystal Ingleside 9.49m 1(3)

4 Idrogo, Jazmine Laredo Alexander 9.32m 2(1)

5 Ramon, Hope Ingleside 8.35m 1(4)

6 Sauceda, Angie Laredo Alexander 8.30m 2(2)

7 Johnston, Taylor Corpus Christi Carroll 8.28m 2(3)

8 Clay, Xanria Corpus Christi Carroll 8.10m 1(5)

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Kazen, Claire Laredo Alexander 10.96m

2 Jayne, Justine Ingleside 10.00m

3 Acosta, Crystal Ingleside 9.49m

5 Ramon, Hope Ingleside 8.35m

8 Clay, Xanria Corpus Christi Carroll 8.10m

PL Athlete Team Final

4 Idrogo, Jazmine Laredo Alexander 9.32m

6 Sauceda, Angie Laredo Alexander 8.30m

7 Johnston, Taylor Corpus Christi Carroll 8.28m

Tex
as

Trac
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Women's Discus

 

PL Athlete Team Final

1 Collings, Cassandra Ingleside 29.74m

2 Johnston, Taylor Corpus Christi Carroll 27.76m

3 Acosta, Crystal Ingleside 27.27m

4 Porter, Helen Ingleside 23.52m

5 Acker, Katie Ingleside 21.41m

6 Gonzales, Eliana Ingleside 21.36m

7 Hinojosa, Adriana Odem 20.57m

7 GONZALES, MERECEDES Corpus Christi Carroll 20.57m

9 Gonzales, Melanie Ingleside 20.01m

10 Sauceda, Angie Laredo Alexander 2.88m

Tex
as

Trac
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om




